Date

21 /12/2021

No. 5945 /A-8

To,

Director.

Information and Public Relation Department, Punjab,

Punjab Civil Secretariat-1, 5th Floor,

Sector-1, Chandigarh.

SUB:

Regarding Publication of E tender Notice.

A Copy of E Tender Notice and Annexure-1 (attached) is hereby sent to you along with letter. This tender should be published in two number newspapers (English Newspaper and Punjabi Newspaper). Please Print in the minimum space and send the bill to this office. This Office has sufficient funds for this advertisement.

DA:- Annexure-1

Sd/-

(Er. Jagmeet Singh) Executive Engineer, Mansa Division I.B., Jawaharke. xenibmansa13@gmail.com

Mobile No. 9888048090

No. 5946-69 /A-8

Date 21 /12/2021

Copy of the above is forwarded to:-

- District Information and Public Relation Office, Mansa 1.
- Chief Engineer/Canals-1, Water Resources Department, Punjab, Chandigarh. 2.
- Chief Engineer/Vigilance, Water Resources Department, Punjab, Chandigarh. 3.
- Executive Engineer, Computer Cell, Water Resources Department, Punjab, Chandigarh.
- Superintending Engineer, Patiala Circle I.B., Patiala. 5.
- Executive Engineer, Lehal Division I.B., Patiala. 6.
- Executive Engineer, Sangrur Division I.B., Sangrur. 7.
- Executive Engineer, Mansa Drainage Division, Mansa. 8.
- 9. Executive Engineer/Vigilance and Quality Assurance Water Resources Department, Punjab, Patiala.
- Director General of Police (Vigilance), Punjab, Sector-68, Mohali. 10.
- Sub Divisional Officer, Bhaini Canal Sub Divison Jawaharke. 11.
- Sub Divisional Officer, Jhunir Canal Sub Divison, Jhunir. 12.

(mph CM

- 13. Sub Divisional Officer, Talwandi Canal Sub Divison, Talwandi Sabo.
- 14. Assistant Registrar, Co Operative Labour and Construction Socieites, Mansa.
- 15. Assistant Registrar, Co Operative Labour and Construction Socieites, Bathinda.
- 16. President, Co Operative Labour and Construction Socieites, Mansa.
- 17. President, Co Operative Labour and Construction Socieites, Bathinda.
- 18. Manager, Labourfed, Punjab, SCO No. 2, Phase-2, Industrial Area, Chandigarh.
- 19. Manager, District Co Operative Labour and Construction Socieites Union, Mansa.
- 20. Manager, District Co Operative Labour and Construction Socieites Union, Bathinda.
- 21. Revenue Clerk, Mansa Division I.B., Jawaharke.
- 22. Divisional Head Draftsman, Mansa Division I.B., Jawaharke.
- 23. Divisional Accounts Officer, Mansa Division I.B., Jawaharke.
- 24. Notice Board.

for information and necessary action please.

DA/ As above

(Er. Jagmeet Singh)
Executive Engineer,
Mansa Division I.B.,
Jawaharke.

xenibmansa13@gmail.com Mobile No. 9888048090

FORM FOR SUBMITTING INFORMATION TO DPROS

(ANNEXURE-I)

			Duraturant Puniah
1	Name of Department		Water Resources Department, Punjab
2	Name of the Office		Mansa Division I.B., Jawaharke
3	Name and designation of		Er. Atinderpal Singh Sidhu
	Nodal Officer		Sub Divisional Officer
4	Contact No. of Nodal	1:	94639-52933
	Officer		
5	EMail Id of the Office	:	xenibmansa13@gmail.com
6	Website of	:	https://eproc.punjab.gov.in/
	Deaprtment/Officer		
7	E Tender Notice No and	:	E Tender Notice No. 11/2021-22
	Date		Dated 21-12-2021
8	Name of the Work/Notice/	:	INTERNAL CLEARANCE OF VARIOUS CHANNELS UNDER MANSA DIVISION IB JAWAHARKE
	Tender		UNDER MARKET 223 CONTRACT
		_	23-12-2021 17:00 PM
9	Opening date of Bid	:	23-12-2021 17:00 PM
	submission		
10	Closing date of Bid	:	30-12-2021 17:00 PM
	submission	_	-
11	Amount of EMD (in Lacs)	:	0
12	Remarks (eg: Excluded	:	
	Newspaper)	- 1	

(Er. Jagmeet Singh)
Executive Engineer,
Mansa Division I.B.,

Jawaharke.

xenibmansa13@gmail.com Mobile No. 9888048090

तल मर्वेत दिखाता धीताम ਈ-ਟੈਡਰਿੰਗ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਨੇਂਬਰ 11/2021-22 ਸਿਕੀ 21-12-2021

ਣੇ ਭਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਸੁਰੱਖਿਅਤ ਆਨ ਲਾਈਨ ਪੇਸ਼ਕਾਰੀ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਦੇ ਰਾਜਪਾਲ ਜੀ ਦੀ ਤਰਫੇਂ ਹੈਠ ਲਿਖੇ ਵੇਰਵਿਆਂ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਜਲ ਸਰੋਰ ਵਿਭਾਗ ਤੋਂ ਮੰਨ੍ਯੂਰਸੂਵਾ ਅਤੇ ਯੋਗ ਠੋਕੇਚਾਰ/ਏਜੰਸੀ*ਸੰਸੋਲ.ਐੱਡ ਸੀ. ਸੋਸਾਇਟੀਆਂ* ਤੋਂ ਸਾਡੀ ਵੈਡ ਸਾਈਟ https://eproc.punjab.gov.in ਰਾਹੀਂ ਵਰਕ ਆਰਡਰ ਅਧਾਰ ਹੋ ਈ-ਟੈਂਡਰਾਂ/ਕੁਟੇਸ਼ਨਾਂ ਦੀ ਮੰਗ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ।

	ਜਪਾਲ ਜੀ ਦੀ ਤਰਫ ਹੋਠ ਲਿਖ ਵਰਵਿਆ ਸਮੂਸ ਹੈ ਸਾਈਟ https://eproc.punjab.gov.in ਵਾਹੀ	ੀ ਨਿਜ਼ੀ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹੀ	17:00 ਵਜੇ ਸ਼ਾਮ
ਭੀ ਨੰ.	ਬਿਡ ਡਾਕੁਮੈਂਟ ਦੀ ਵਿਕਰੀ ਦਾ ਆਰੰਭ	23-12-2021	17:00 ਵਜੇ ਸ਼ਾਮ 17:00 ਵਜੇ ਸ਼ਾਮ
2	ਵਿਕਰੀ ਦਾ ਔਤ ਅਤੇ ਬੋਲੀ ਦਸਤਾਵੇਜ਼ ਪੇਸ਼ ਕਰਨਾ ਬੰਦ ਹੋਣਾ	30-12-2021	17:00 ਵਜੇ ਸਵੇਂਹੇ 10:00 ਵਜੇ ਸਵੇਂਹੇ
		31-12-2021	10:00 ਵਜੇ ਦੁਪਹਿਰ 12:00 ਵਜੇ ਦੁਪਹਿਰ ਦੇਖੀਆਂ ਜਾਣ। ਜੇਕਰ ਕੋਈ ਕੋਈਜੰਡਮ/ਅਡੈਂਡਮ र

ਾਵਤ। ਬਲ ਦਾ ਬਲਟਾ 31-12-2021 12:00 ਵਜੇ ਚੂਪਹਿਰ ਕੰਮਾਂ ਦਾ ਨਾਮ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਸ਼ਰਤਾਂ ਮਹਿਕਮੇ ਦੀ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ https://eproc.punjab.gov.in ਹੈ ਏਪੀਆਂ ਜਾਣ। ਜੈਕਰ ਕੋਈ ਕੈਰੀਜੰਡਮ/ਅਡੈਂਡਮ ਲਗਾਇਆ ਜਾਂਦਾ

ਹ ਤਾਂ ਮਹਿਕਮ ਦਾ ਵਬਜਾਈਟ ਤੋਂ ਹੀ ਦਿਤਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ।

ਦਿਹਕਤ ਟਾਈਮ ਸ਼ਡਿਊਲ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ ਵਿੱਚ ਇੱਡੀਆਂ ਟੈਂਡਰਿੰਗ ਲਈ ਸ਼ਰਤਾਂ ਨਾਲ ਉਪਰਕੋਤ ਮਾਨਸਾ ਮੰਡਲ ਆਈ.ਸੀ., ਜਵਾਹਰਕੇ ਦੇ ਸਾਰੇ ਕੰਮਾਂ ਲਈ ਹੈ।

ਦੀ-ਟੈਂਡਰਿੰਗ ਪ੍ਰੇਸੈਂਸ ਜਿਵੇਂ ਕਿ ਟੈਂਡਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਵਿਕਰੀ, ਬੋਲੀਆਂ ਪੈਸ਼ ਕਰਨਾ, ਰਕਮ ਸ਼ਿਆਨਾ ਜਮ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਰਵਾਉਣਾ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਸ਼ਰਤਾਂ ਸਾਡੀ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ https://eproc.punjab.gov.in ਉਪਰ ਵਿਸ਼ਹਿਤ ਐੱਨ.ਆਈ.ਟੀ. ਦਾ ਹਵਾਲਾ ਵਿਓ।

ਦਿਹਕਤ ਬਾਰੇ ਇਸੇ ਪੈਂਡਰਿੰਗ ਲਈ ਇਲਾਹ ਤਰਕੇ ਪੈਂਟਰਿੰਗ ਤਰਕਰ ਹੈ ਐੱਟਰ ਲਈ।

3. ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਬਾਰੇ ਕਿਸੇ ਪੁੱਛਗਿੱਛ ਲਈ ਕਿਰਪਾ ਕਰਕੇ 94639-52933 ਤੇ ਸੰਪਰਕ ਕਰੋ। 4. ਟੈੱਡਰਾਂ ਦੇ ਲਈ ਕਿਸੇ ਸਮੱਸਿਆ ਦੇ ਲਈ ਕਿਰਪਾ ਕਰਕੇ ਹੋਲਪ ਭੇਸਕ ਨੰਬਰ 0172-2791326, 0172-2791226 ਤੋਂ ਸੰਪਰਕ ਕਰੋ।

ਕ. ਵਰਚ ਦ ਲਵਾ ਸਕਸ ਸਮਸ਼ਕਾਨ ਦ ਲਵਾ ਸਕਬਕ ਕਰਕ ਹਨਮ ਭਸਕ ਸਬਧ ਸਾਹਿਤ (ਸਾਹਿਤ ਸਮਸ਼ਕ ਸੁਕਤ ਸਕਤ ਸੁਕਤ ਸਿੰਗ ਸਾਹਿਤ ਤੋਂ ਵੇਖੀਆਂ ਜਾਣ। 5. ਡਿਟੋਲਡ ਈ–ਟੈਂਡਰ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਸ਼ਰਤਾ/ਕੰਡੀਸ਼ਨਾਂ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ https://eproc.punjab.gov.in ਤੋਂ ਵੇਖੀਆਂ ਜਾਣ।

ਕਾਰਜਕਾਰੀ

ਮਾਨਸਾ ਮੈਂਡ ਜਵਾਹਰਕੈ।